507
ORV-3YV
508
ORV-3YV
CONTENTS
Additional Informations

6-7- HandLevel
ORV 3YV140 / 3 - A
Order Example
Base Code
“0”
N. of ways
1 2
3YV 60    =  3/8” Output – 60 lt Body       (1BV60100)
3YV 90    =  1/2” Output – 90 lt Body       (1BV90100)
3YV 140  =  3/4” Output – 140 lt Body    (1BV140100)
3YV 200  =  1”     Output – 200 lt Body    (1BV20 0100)
3YV60 -A = Open Center       (2O60100)
3YV60 - B = Closed Center       (2C60100)
3YV90 - A = Open Center       (2O90100)
3YV90 - B = Closed Center       (2C90100)
3YV140/3YV200 - A = Open Center     (2O140100)
3YV140/3YV200 - B = Closed Center   (2C140100)
3YV60 Series 16x3  and 20x3 O-rings    (3SO60100)
3YV90 Series 19x3 and 24x3 O-rings     (3SO90100)
3YV140 Series 25x3 and 30x3 O-rings   (3SO14100)
3YV200 Series 25x3 and 30x3 O-rings   (3SO20100)
3YV60 Series 20x1,2   (3SO80100)
3YV90 Series 24x1,2   (3TO80100)
3YV140 Series 30x1,5              (3TCO80100)
3YV200 Series 30x1,5                  (3TCO80100)
L = Standard HandLever (L=120mmxM8) - (7L040100)
8-3YV60 Series = M6x10                              (8S060100)
    3YV90, 3YV140, 3YV200 = M8x200       (8S090100)
514
ORV-3YV
TECHNICAL DATA
Ports Dimensional Data
SAE UN-UNF (ISO 725)
Dimensions 7/8-14 UNF
SAE10
1”1/16-12
UN SAE12
1”5/16-12
UN SAE16mm in
A 17 0,67 20 0,79 20 0,79
B 34 1,34 41 1,61 49 1,92
C 23,9 0,94 29,2 1,15 35,5 1,40
D 2,5 0,10 3,3 0,13 3,3 0,13
E 15˚ 15˚ 15˚
METRIC (ISO 262)
Dimensions M22x1,5
ISO 262
M27x2
ISO 262mm in
A 16 0,63 18 0,71
B 31,5 1,24 37,7 1,48
BSP (ISO 228)
Dimensions
G 1/2” G 3/4 G 1
mm in
A 16 0,63 18 0,71 20 0,79
B 27 1,06 33 1,30 40 1,57